Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of T130DMC2EI - FACEPLATE T130 DOUBLE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
PanduitPanduit
T130DMC2EIT130DMC2EI
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com
                               1 / 3                               1 / 3
Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of T130DMC2EI - FACEPLATE T130 DOUBLE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
G11
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
Snap-On Faceplate Pre-Cut Covers (for Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates)
            T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
K1 K2
K3
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION :
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Hanging Device Bracket
T130DB-X Used to quickly mount NEMA standard electrical
receptacles (including GFCI) in T130 Raceway. Must
be used with appropriate T130 Molded Cover.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
“Gangable” Device Bracket
T130DBD-X Two (2) “Gangable” Device Brackets can be
interlocked to mount multiple electrical and/or data
devices in T130 base in multi-channel applications.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMCIW Covers NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130DMC
T130RMC
NEW!
NEW!
T130DB-X
Cover Lengths = 4.92" (125mm)
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number
Part
Number Colors ◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
T130 T170
Pre-Cut Cover for One Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplate
T130K1IW T170K1IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Two Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T130K2IW T170K2IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Three Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T170K3IW Off White 10 pc. 1 pcs.
Pre-cut cover for use with Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates. Use with two Cover Couplers
shown on page G10.
T130DBD-X
T130DMC2
NEW!
T130RMC2
NEW!
Cutout Dimensions:
2.670" to 2.750"
(60.1mm to 72.4mm)
1.345" to 1.405"
(34.2mm to 35.7mm)
Maximum Panel Thickness: .090" (2.29mm)
NOTE: Can also be used for
Communication Module Frames
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of T130DMC2EI - FACEPLATE T130 DOUBLE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
G12
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
T130LMC T130TMC
T130TDMC T130TRMC
           T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (cont.) (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White ( IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
* Modules are not available from Panduit.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Twist Lock Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130LMCIW Covers NEMA standard twist lock electrical devices.
Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications Device Molded Cover
T130TMCIW Provides proper sized opening to accept Snap-On
Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pcs. 10 pcs.
Communications and Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TDMCIW Covers NEMA standard duplex electrical devices and
provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications and Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TRMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices and provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
45X45 Device Cover (Accepts standard 45X45 modules*)
T130FFMCIW Four 45X45mm devices snap into cover. Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130FFMC
NEW!
45x45 Modules (French) shown in
T130FFMC.*
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3